
LOTS 9,10,11,12,13,20,21,22,23 &
BLOCK 3 MASON CITY.

STEWARD FRANK W/STEWARD ANNE R
10985 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-5S-17-09328-013

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

22517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 1.67 19,873 0 0 19,873

STANDARD
3

279,704
31,693
19,873

331,270
103,782
227,488

HX HB 51,411
176,077
331,270

0

335,847

1519/1631 6/30/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEWARD ANNE R

STEWARD ANNE R (ENH

1090/0171 7/13/2006 WD Q V 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDIX INVESTMENTS INC

FRANK W & ANNE R ST
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000048415 Electrical Servic 0 10/13/2023

24485 ADDN SFR 45 05/09/2006

2007HX Base Yr

10985 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,549 120.9516 135.47 345,313 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2170

BAS 2,170 100 2,170 238,116

FGR 572 55 315 34,565

FOP 212 30 64 7,023

2,954 2,549 279,704

BAS= W13  L3 U3  W8 FOP= W28 S11 E16 N5  R3 U3  E6  R3 U3 $
D3 L3  W6  D3 L3  S5 W16 S32  D4 L4  S7  R3 D3  E7  U3 R3  N6
E4 N3 E5 S3 E12 FGR= S18 E22 N26 W22 S8$ N8 E22 N37$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 28 14 392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2006 2006 3 51 13,994

2 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 27 37 999.00 UT 15.00 15.00 40 2006 2006 3 40 5,994

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,922.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,805

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,800

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

31,693

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.67 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 14,000.00 11,900.00 19,873


